
Friday, February 1, 2019 
Mower Rd – Welfare Check 
E Main St – Citizen Assist 
 
Saturday, February 2, 2019 
S Dexter St – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
W M36/W Unadilla St – 2 Car Crash 
 
Monday, February 4, 2019 
W Main St – Officer arrested a 54-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
Mower Rd – Citizen Assist 
E Hamburg St – Family Trouble – Civil Matter 
E Unadilla St – Assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Wednesday, February 6, 2019 
Turtle Trace – Assisted PTFD with an odor investigation 
W Main St – 1 Car Crash / Road run-off 
W Main St – Officer arrested a 23-year old W/M for warrants 
Rose St – Animal Complaint – Dog at large 
S Howell St – PPD – Threats/Intimidation 
 
Thursday, February 7, 2019 
Pearl St – Assisted PTFD with downed wires 
 
Friday, February 8, 2019 
S Howell St – False Alarm 
E  Hamburg St – 911 Hang-up 
S Howell St – Animal Complaint 
Pearl St/E Unadilla St – 2 Car Crash 
E M36 – Private Property Crash 
 
Sunday, February 10, 2019 
E M36 – Officer arrested a 36-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
Putnam St – Motorist Assist 
 
Monday, February 11, 2019 
Mower Rd – Animal Complaint 
E M36 – False Alarm 
 
Wednesday, February 13, 2019 
Dexter-Pinckney Rd – Assisted LCSD with a car crash 
E Main St/Dexter St – 2 Car Crash 
E M36/Kirkland Ct – 1 Car Crash – Road run-off 
Pearl St – Motorist Assist –Disabled Vehicle 
 
Thursday, February 14, 2019 



E Main St – Traffic Hazard – Debris in roadway 
E Unadilla St – Citizen Assist – Lock out 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 45-year old W/F for Traffic Offenses 
 
Friday, February 15, 2019 
Livermore – Officer assisted UZTPD with a medical 
Pumpkin Ln – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
 
Saturday, February 16, 2019 
W M36 – Officer assisted PTFD & LCEMS with a medical run 
Doyle Rd – Officer assisted UTPD & UTFD with a structure fire 
Coleman St – 911 Hang up 
Magic St – Threats/Intimidation 
Marion St – Suspicious Vehicle 
 
Sunday, February 17, 2019 
S Howell St – PPD – Confiscated Property 
E Hamburg St – Found Property 
Doyle Rd – Assisted UTPD with a Citizen Assist 
Pinckney Rd – Assisted LCSD with a Domestic Violence 
 
Monday, February 18, 2019 
E Main St/Pearl St – 1 Car Injury Crash 
 
Tuesday, February 19, 2019 
E Livingston St – Ordinance Investigation – Snow  
Putnam St – Officer arrested a 36-year old W/M for Traffic Offense 
 
Thursday, February 21, 2019 
Donohue Rd – Assisted UTPD & UTFD with a structure fire 
S Howell St – 911 Hang up 
 
Friday, February 22, 2019 
S Howell St – PPD – Citizen Assist 
E M36 – Motorist Assist – Lock out 
S Dexter St – Officer arrested a 21-year old W/M for Traffic Offenses 
 
Saturday, February 23, 2019 
E M36 – Officer assisted HTPD with an OWI / Injury Crash 
 
Sunday, February 24, 2019 
W Main St – 2 Car Crash – Road run-off 
Heatherway Dr – Citizen Assist / Welfare Check 
E M36 – False Alarm 
 
Monday, February 25, 2019 
S Howell St – 2 Car Crash 
S Howell St – 911 Hang up 



 
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
Putnam St – Suspicious Situation 
 
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 
Town Trail – 911 Hang up 
W Main St – Suspicious Situation 
N Mill St – Animal Complaint – Dog at large 
E Main St – Traffic Hazard – Debris in the road 
Worden/Doyle – Assisted UTPD with an injury crash 
 
 


